

22.04.2026
Court No.7
Item No.3
pk/AP

**HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI**

FA 5 of 2026

**Abhik Das
Vs.
Smt. Ratna Bhadra**

Mr. Subhasish Misra
Mr. Satyajit Paul

...for the Appellant.

Mr. Nilay Chakraborty
Mr. Aniruddha Biswas

...for the State.

1. The paper books filed by the appellant in Court today is taken on record.
2. List this matter on 27th April, 2026.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)

(Om Narayan Rai, J.)